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CDOT Regional Communications Managers

Region 3
Elise Thatcher 
(970) 683-6213

Cell: (303) 927-8299
elise.thatcher@state.co.us 

Region 5
Lisa Schwantes
(970) 385-1428

Cell: (970) 749-2015
lisa.schwantes@state.co.us

Region 2
Michelle Peulen
(719) 562-5514

Cell: (719) 225-0667
michelle.peulen@state.co.us

Region 4
Jared Fiel

(970) 350-2217
Cell: (970) 302-2846
jared.fiel@state.co.us

Region 1
Tamara Rollison
(303) 512-5955

Cell: (720) 663-9552
tamara.rollison@state.co.us

Presley Fowler
(303) 512-5485

Cell: (303) 990-0655
presley.fowler@state.co.us

Office of Communications Main: (303) 757-9011
Communications Director: Matt Inzeo, (303) 757-9362, Cell: (240) 240-381-7051; matthew.inzeo@state.co.us 

Statewide Safety Programs: Sam Cole, (303) 757-9484, Cell: (303) 859-1304; sam.cole@state.co.us
Central 70 Programs: Stacia Sellers, 720.280.5291, stacia.sellers@state.co.us

 Statewide Programs:  Bob Wilson, (303) 757-9431, Cell: (303) 916-1456; bob.j.wilson@state.co.us
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